
                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA 6.11.2010

VzPi - 40  Ženy

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
KUBOŠKOVÁ Barbora 1988 ŠKP Ba 92 90 90 94 366 1
ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 SAV 89 89 88 92 358 2

VzPi - 40  Juniorky

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
HARVANOVÁ Valéria 1989 STU Ba 87 92 78 88 345 1

VzPi - 40  Dorastenci

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SAV 87 88 89 90 354 1
FAJKUS Adam 1995 ŠKP Ba 85 77 89 86 337 2
NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SAV 88 81 75 83 327 3

VzPu - 40  Ženy
Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie

VYLETELOVÁ Miroslava 1985 ŠKP Ba 100 98 98 100 396 1
KŇAŽOVIČOVÁ Monika 1972 ŠSK Šaľa 78 82 87 88 335 2

VzPu - 40  Dorastenci

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
BAČÍKOVÁ Barbora 1995 SAV 93 92 86 90 361 1
VYMYSLICKÁ Dominika 1993 Beta Holíč 91 89 91 87 358 2
SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SAV 78 87 87 81 333 3
SOFKA Ľudovít 1996 SAV 87 81 86 71 325 4
HARINGOVÁ Silvia 1996 Beta Holíč 83 70 76 73 302 5

VzPu - 40  Kadetky

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
TKÁČOVÁ Mariana 1995 ŠSK Šaľa 94 93 96 93 376 1

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková 1      HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk



                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA  6.11.2010

VzPi - 60  Muži

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
VALOVIČ Marek 1972 SAV 96 97 98 95 97 97 580 1
LISÝ Matej 1944 SAV 90 93 88 92 95 94 552 2
RYBÁR Miloslav 1965 ŠKP Ba 93 89 86 91 94 91 544 3
RYBOVIČ Dušan 1988 SAV 92 85 91 91 90 93 542 4
MARTIŠEK Peter 1967 ŠSK Rača 87 95 84 92 93 87 538 5
LACA Jozef 1954 ŠKP Ba 87 90 90 86 89 95 537 6
HANÁK Dionýz 1947 ŠKP Ba 89 88 85 87 90 96 535 7
MALÍK Peter 1980 STU Ba 83 88 92 92 89 87 531 8
MIKUŠ Ľubomír 1968 Slovnaft 88 83 86 92 89 85 523 9
HUČKO Karol 1956 ŠKP Ba 86 88 86 85 87 90 522 10
ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft 87 92 89 85 84 84 521 11
MAGLOCKÝ Michal 1969 ŠKP Ba 84 85 89 84 89 89 520 12
MATÚŠ Branislav 1976 SAV 86 84 90 82 89 88 519 14
TATARKO Roman 1962 STU Ba 90 88 79 91 87 84 519 13
ARGALÁŠ Ladislav 1973 ŠKP Ba 87 89 80 76 78 88 498 15
MARTINOVIČ Milan 1952 Slovnaft 78 69 86 84 83 78 478 16

VzPi - 60  Juniori

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
KOPECKÝ Dušan 1992 SAV 89 89 91 89 92 90 540 1

VzPi - 60  Kadeti

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SAV 85 86 89 80 86 89 515 1
POLÁK Krištof 1994 Jarovce 90 87 79 81 86 80 503 2
STANČÍK Edo 1994 SAV 62 67 68 75 82 78 432 3

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková         HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk



                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA 6.11.2010

VzPu - 60  Muži

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
DRGOŇA Jozef 1979 SAV 93 93 96 94 96 95 567 1
LACA Miroslav 1979 ŠKP Ba 94 94 94 96 96 92 566 2
KOVÁČ Erik 1982 ŠSK Šaľa 97 93 90 92 96 92 560 3
FILKUS Daniel 1981 SAV 97 95 89 95 95 89 560 4
ČACÍK Marian 1976 ŠKP Ba 88 91 96 94 94 93 556 5
VYMYSLICKÝ Pavol 1969 ŠSKP Skalica 92 93 98 92 93 87 555 6
BARBUŠ Dušan 1944 ŠKP Ba 91 88 89 89 88 93 538 7

VzPu - 60  Kadeti

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
POLGÁR Koloman 1993 ŠSK ŠAĽA 94 94 96 96 93 94 567 1
BENDEL Michal 1993 SAV 93 93 95 94 94 95 564 2
SEDLÁK Martin 1994 ŠSK Šaľa 91 90 95 94 92 95 557 3
LEIPOLD Norbert 1994 Jarovce 91 90 90 90 96 92 549 4
ORAVEC Marek 1994 Beta Holíč 95 89 88 93 91 81 537 5

VzPu - 60  Juniori

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
JÁNOŠ Pavol 1992 SAV 92 94 93 94 96 92 561 1
VYMYSLICKÝ Tomáš 1990 ŠSKP Skalica 92 89 87 94 94 90 546 2

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková      HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk



                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA 7.11.2010

VzPi - 40  Ženy

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 SAV 95 91 92 90 368 1
KUBOŠKOVÁ Barbora 1988 ŠKP Ba 92 92 89 92 365 2
MIKEROVÁ Alena 1979 ŠSKP Skalica 93 90 89 91 363 3
KADLČÍKOVÁ Dea 1969 ŠSKP Skalica 93 84 86 89 352 4

VzPi - 40  Dorastenci

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
STOJKA Patrik 1998 ŠSKP Skalica 86 80 91 88 345 1
KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SAV 87 78 77 94 336 2
NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SAV 78 80 73 71 302 3

VzPu - 40  Ženy
Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie

VYLETELOVÁ Miroslava 1985 ŠKP Ba 99 99 92 100 390 1
CSENKYOVÁ Mária 1977 SAV 89 85 91 92 357 2

VzPu - 40  Dorastenci

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
BAČÍKOVÁ Barbora 1995 SAV 89 96 94 89 368 1
SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SAV 80 81 80 82 323 2

VzPu - 40  Kadetky

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 výsledok poradie
TKÁČOVÁ Mariana 1995 ŠSK Šaľa 92 90 89 94 365 1

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková      HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk



                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA  7.11.2010

VzPi - 60  Muži

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
VALOVIČ Marek 1972 SAV 95 94 98 100 97 96 580 1
LISÝ Matej 1944 SAV 94 95 91 90 93 88 551 2
MASNÝ Vladimír 1972 SAV 88 87 92 92 87 88 534 3
RYBÁR Miloslav 1965 ŠKP Ba 89 90 91 88 91 83 532 4
RYBOVIČ Dušan 1988 SAV 88 90 84 89 87 92 530 5
LACA Jozef 1954 ŠKP Ba 84 92 88 86 92 88 530 6
TATARKO Roman 1962 STU Ba 84 87 91 89 86 89 526 7
MARTIŠEK Peter 1967 ŠSK Rača 90 90 86 89 85 82 522 8
MATÚŠ Branislav 1976 SAV 86 86 84 90 86 90 522 9
MAGLOCKÝ Michal 1969 ŠKP Ba 85 84 86 90 86 90 521 10
JURČA Martin 1984 ŠSKP Skalica 86 89 88 89 79 87 518 11
HUČKO Karol 1956 ŠKP Ba 87 85 85 86 86 86 515 12
MARTINOVIČ Milan 1952 Slovnaft 75 89 86 88 85 88 511 14
MIKUŠ Ľubomír 1968 Slovnaft 88 73 88 82 88 89 508 13
ZABADAL Tomáš 1989 ŠSKP Skalica 78 87 88 83 82 75 493 15
ARGALÁŠ Ladislav 1973 ŠKP Ba 81 82 82 82 75 86 488 16

VzPi - 60  Juniori

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
KOPECKÝ Dušan 1992 SAV 83 92 90 85 90 87 527 1

VzPi - 60  Kadeti

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SAV 82 87 79 84 83 81 496 1
POLÁK Krištof 1994 Jarovce 76 80 77 89 91 75 488 2
JURČA Lukáš 1994 ŠSKP Skalica 85 78 82 78 75 88 486 3
STANČÍK Edo 1994 SAV 71 68 70 73 79 83 444 4

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková         HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk



                 1.Slovenská strelecká liga

                 ŠSK SAV-BA 7.11.2010

VzPu - 60  Muži

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
MIZERA Pavol 1967 ŠKP Ba 95 92 93 97 97 98 572 1
LACA Miroslav 1979 ŠKP Ba 96 90 94 95 98 96 569 2
ČACÍK Marian 1976 ŠKP Ba 91 93 95 92 96 95 562 3
KRNÁČ Peter 1975 ŠSK Šaľa 94 91 88 90 94 97 554 4
FILKUS Daniel 1981 SAV 89 90 94 91 90 94 548 5
BARBUŠ Dušan 1944 ŠKP Ba 91 87 88 92 94 89 541 6

VzPu - 60  Kadeti

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 ŠSK Skýcov 94 95 92 93 92 94 560 2
BENDEL Michal 1993 SAV 91 91 93 96 93 95 559 1
LEIPOLD Norbert 1994 Jarovce 94 92 92 87 89 86 540 3
PAVKOV Daniel 1994 ŠSK Skýcov 83 84 91 92 87 94 531 4
RICHTER Mário 1993 ŠSK Šaľa 92 82 82 93 84 85 518 5

VzPu - 60  Juniori

Meno nar. klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 výsledok poradie
JÁNOŠ Pavol 1992 SAV 93 93 93 94 85 90 548 1

PHK: Zuzana Šimeková      HR: Peter Nagy
SSZ: B470                    SSZ: A271

www.ssksav.sk


